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HA:2020-21 
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2. 

4. Brft H8yo faqru 

5. 3yRrGUT YIGusbH 

6. 

9. c 

10. yfrq-ya Hqeit fH 

12. 431faurcs HA 2019-20 â HcTÝ Hfafaei 

13. ruti gT 

14. Hg1faures fco yd fararotY rt 

15. HEAYt qrg 

-2= 

03 

04 

05 

08 

09 

10 

10 

14 

16 

16 

18 

19 

26 

27 

32 

1. HI AT uftyg 

FeTYT 20 G H� 1951 A. fonTeli (Hery 

He yfr4 21 aT 25 HaT 2014 Ì NAAC Peer Team 
ER HEIfdelis ot Sepe NAAC S (CGPA-2.61) HA B Grade yi fiHA fTUT faHTT (CGPA-2.76) ¢ HI B Grade IT 3T I 

HIfaury HfG YUIIIIÀ, GT 62.000 yFTd 

-3 



() at: 

() fasraÑ: 

(3) otat: 

(3) (astaa) 
1. IY faslG 
3. 47ft fa_ra 

gftETH 

Ffa () (aftfer) 

uterar qoAgoA (t.3./ea.s.) aasta 

fTHTITEa 

H4 

2. g fasT (afdrfta) 
4. TfOTT (afartfr) 

sù, f offt fasrA, 3efra, sftEr. 

qIqUGsH B.A,B.Com.,B.Sc.,B. T.S., (que) y B.S.W. (H4IyORÍ) 

3.otqeaor ydaaala 

5 



11. 

6 

2. dooftst raIJT/rtgA (Reference Section, Staff Issue 
Return Counter & Soul Software) THTT-f< HR TG� 

yT# fddRu yqA-HHY 10:30 2:30 qo d¢ 

3.AgTAHqIOT-r-frrftaqaftur 

q«/q|-) 
PIsod-1THT (tald6) 

ogo I 

Oldocl-2 fd_la H�IT (tolld) 

HOVH-f 
toyso 



4. Uuasfi ugraquf fdarut 

faf OT S , THT fTT, ONGC, SIF/TR 

8 

fea), 2 3ATr (teit G4i) d 26 vaT (TUT-a fka) TfRHT 

5. 3/o TtTTUT YIIDH 
H. LA.E.t. 

G. UTearGT 

1. (a1dg74 srfrert) 
2. (arGH 3erar) 
3. (arÁ54 rfeor) 
4. (<5rcHH 3far) 

9 



The best way out of a difficuty is through it. 

10 

4. 

9. yàT g 27 yftIG RIT fA qt ¢ f, 21 sftIT TT 

14. 
11 



16. ferfyo fafaa AIHRT prf oR yàgff 

18. 

19. HOYH-O yafá pHT30d yàT faafaary gINI 3T0fT 

12 -

yàgr uffr (T 2020-21 tg fafr yàu aaftei) 

4. aÍo h4reio YIGq 

FeTT:toyso fqHrT H44: 10.30 -3.30 T6 

ftoo (ataaá) 
2. a0o so O IT 
3. aio toÓo fTH 

toto (qtaas) 
1. ato HIgt YAT 

3. aio Yfr R 

2. GTO TRT 0aq 
3. aÍo fif qIAISI 

aftoyao-fto (uer TÁ) aret gu 

5. aÍo Tfya EHT 

1. afo yrg fis atsH 

H44:10:30 -3:30 4 do 

5. t fAraI fAT 
6. ato yiu fig 

yHr 

H4Y: 10:30 -3:30 G �o 

H44: 10:30 -3:30 4 �o 

FeT:TTHT fa_T faHT HH4: 10:30 -3:30 �¢ 

togao-fto (geT) }gu 

H4N:10:30 -3:30 qU d 

13 



2. STO 3TRTH HE 
3. sÍo 3ITelo YIdA 
4. sÍo vf f3 

2 

8.fdoHAGtit fr 

bat �at : 
ff 

fasta qat (aAO) 

3refra 

sfrsrH 
(a) fa_ta qot: Hqa fa_rA 

H44: 10:30 q-3:30 �o 

14 
fora (Fafarifta) 

B.A. 
Subject 
Hindi Lang. 
English Lang. 
Mathematics 
Defence Studies 

Geography 
Economics 

Hindi Lit. 
English Lit. 
Sanskrit Lit. 

History 
Political Science 

Sociològy 
Education 
Psychology 
Music (Vocal) 
Music (Tabla) 
Environment 

Human Right 
Physical Education 

Subject Code 

Code 

01 

02 
05 

06 

07 
08 

10 

1y 
12 

14 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

23 

25 

39 

B.SC. 
Subject 
Hindi Lang. 
English Lang. 
Mathematics 
Defence Studies 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Zoology 
Botany 
Environment 

Human Right 
M.SC. 

Subject 
Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Zoology 
Botany 
M.A. 
Subject 
Mathematics 

Geography 
Economics 

Hindi Lit. 

English Lit. 
History 
Political Science 

Psychology 
Music (Vocal) 

15 

Code 

01 

02 

05 

06 

27 

28 

29 

30 

26 

Code 

05 

28 

29 

30 

Code 

05 

07 

08 

10 

11 

14 

16 

20 

21 



9. os HAGtfI farJg 

3. qHOÇO yat yd RIE HI`r-6 

10. ufu-4T HATft fare yagroanfeI 

50 vHT 3 q| 
RIIAI HO 3056/15(1o)146(6) feio 20.06.1976 IY 

16 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

HE 2020-21 

(aft yruf# fagy) 

17 

03/ 
132/ 

180/ 
42/ 
240/ 
300/ 
36/ 
12/ 
120/ 
12/ 

20/� 

10/ 
05/ 
05/ 
03/ 
05/ 

50/ 
50/ 
100/ 
100/ 
1320/ 



11. fdunfeft IsTo f GTG aa fagtg 

3. 

5 

3.00 frafer Had 
18 

12. HEIfaure¢HA 2020-21 tajar affti 
1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5 

6 
7. 
8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

1 

2. sio fu gHR YIEA 

4. aÍo ISK yua� 

6 
7. GÍO RTH9GTY H 

9. 
10. 

3 

13. s HT RQUT 

4 

fautY qHR Tut 
SIO 3TRTH z 

yrar 

5. sio 3IIRTH fHE 

7. ato sto O TT 
19 



1. 9Tat 

3. G0. 3ATR. $. II 
4. TÍ. Hrg GiB 

6. ft fais qHIN 
7. a0. VTTY YefTAI 

1. aío y¥u gHIR 

3. aÍo fav qHR RHE 

5.ft 4 RUT 

1. 4Tt 

5. sÍo 4GOR0 yrArR 
6. SIO Yjyr gHR 

8. aÍo H¤u f 

3. HTat 

2. aÍo yy HIR 
3. SIO fau gHIR 
4. SIO HIt YaT 
5. SÍo VIT 

20 

2. 

3 aÍo soo0 TÊI 
4. st rg YIcg 
5. SIO r t 

3. aÍo faK HR 

1. 9rarÍ 
2. ato favs qHR YIGG 
3. aio 31TOIRI00 yR 

6. GÍo ZYOII arag 

1. aÍo aHST yraR 
2. sÍo qrcta 
3. sto reaRT0 yAR 

4. aio HET RIGT 

21 



2. it I Hfu 

1. ao Fz7 yrarr 

4. sft 4 IRIZOT 

8. ato tft quE 

1. aTo zTHET yRaR 
2. sío d HIR 
3. STo 3HGOI N 
4. aio 4g GE 

5. Sio rNG aRa 
6. aÍo fa 
7. 

EI 
3ÀI (yaar fafaa) 

1. aÍo r4faznN TI 
2. aio fas HR UICA 

22 

6. fats FAR u 
7. ato VY Yrta 

1. aÍo VrHfagir 
2. sfo fay gHN UTGA 

4. afo rY YTtar 
5. ato yár HN 
NAAC atafa 

3. TT 

6. sto 34Tg qHR 
7. afo AeOIRI0 yRdR 
8. sÍo IT 

9. ato rel I 
Yugy 

11. aio 9iyy 4R 
12. ao VUT YqI 

1. Aurf 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

2. aÍo THfbrR TT 
3. sio favs gAIR ICd 

6. sÍo favY qHIR ut 
7. sTo qYOIT tara 

8. aio THT8T yrAR 
9. sto afM HIN taa 

11. sto fs to 
12. 1 ufaf 

HutsE IQAC 

HR 

HUTS NAAC HfAf 

23 -



=25 
9. STO 3HqT yOI qetteri 

sto teT 1 
raT 

6. 
5. sio e 
4. sÍo H GÌE 
3. sio II qIce 
2. sO HtO20N T 
1. so FTH8T yraR 

4. sO inft II8T 

2. GÍO YIRT AAq 
1. aiO yu R 

6. ufT ftart 

4. SÍO Ht rdT 
3. sÍO 34eoRIT graR 
2. GÍo 4Ë GÌaT 
1. sio dl TI 

6. ft fATaRTT fAAT 
5. sÍO YTRT sfarg 

2. sÍo HTRT VTAT 
1. Go T49TTY H8 

3. GIO ft THIa 
2. ao yru E 

1. GÍo VoT qrftaTd 

24 

5. SIO 74ra E4 
4. 4 yrfr ftarei 

7. ato ftã THIG 

2. TÍO 3IRTH HE 

6. Sio T4T ATH 

IG 

2. SI. IUY Iad 

5. STO tT YA 

7. sto ART ATT 

4. aio HEt dT 

8. STO fut 

3. Sio TGT YIai 
2. SI. Tqus qHR YIGA 

QHR R 

TT 

1. 9Tt 

8. GTO FGYGIT STqTq 
f 

4. 3O VTE YTuGs 

fE 

9. 

2. STO fus HR YIGG 

r qHIR fdt 

4. sdO H 
aÍo sTooO 

1. 9 

3. 
2. sio 

1. STO VIUT YI0aa 



2. Y¢ fraT 
1. iT iq YTG� M.A; M.Phil,NET, HÍE -THRT 

M.A; Ph.D. yHnye wIoH-T 

27 

2. Y¢ fRT 
1. GÍO HdT qHTR nS MA; NET e H-THrT 

sfte OHR 
oH-FH 

1. TO (iHi) viE MA; Ph.D. INYE HR-TI 

M.A; Ph.D. 
MA; NET 3fde 

M.A; Ph.D. 3fTe aoR 
M.A; Ph.D. fe yb 
M.A; Ph.D. atE ADHR 

fete HR 
yunfeye toR-JHTÊT 

oHR 
IOY 

bHR-THT 

2. 4G frT 

M.A; NET, Ph.D. fte IOHR 
MA; NET afte yIDHR-gT 

3. Y¢ fRI 

M.A; Ph.D. fFte 
M.A; Ph.D. yefye 

M.A; Ph.D. yHye 

3. 4� fRaT 
2. STO TTHT AT4 

2. STO Hgd yoI geitrur M.A; Ph.D. 

1. 4T 4RIUT 

1. ao (ft) erOrIA qrar M.A; Ph.D. 

2. GÍ0 41 YTGa 
qet g 1. sfTH 

5. yç fRaT 
4. yG frT 

(31) MtYG AVS 
(14) g1fdurg fTGTS Le fATGUIcaR BfTrt 

26 

RUIGR, Erofto/oo, 

10. t 3OTT aTTA 

07. st fagyT HaT 

02. Ht gft tarrIG 

8. SiO GYO|T $itad� 
HIÍCI 

6. sTO 3ORI0 yraR 
IaI 

7. 

qjugs 
HR YCA 

5. aio IT 
4. sÍo 
3. sio fev 
2. sÍo VHfoair TI 

Itu 3a Rret srfera (RUSA) 
9. ato fST R0R 

7. sto a 
6. STO 3TGIG Yd# 

2. sto tGuT I 



=29 
M.A.,Ph.D., 3aft. uroR, HI^IftHT M.A,Ph.D., f. ubHR 4fasHfT-r 

M.A,Ph.D., 3ft. utoHR, ta faHrT-THT 

M.Sc.,M.Ed., NET, 3M. oHR, 4YG. faHrT M.A;M.Ed., NET, f. aTbHR, H.yG. fAYTT 
M.A;M.Ed,NET, f. toR, gAYS. faMTT 

M.A.,M.Ed., M. Phil, NET, f. uÌ, qHys faHT 1. Ì YGG M.A;M.Ed.,NET, f. gbuR, yyS. faHI-TH 

M.Ed; Ph.D. 3fT 
M.A;M.Ed.,NET,Ph.D. HHR�e oHR 

M.A;M.Phil, NET 3te DR 

oR 

M.Sc; NET 3IE uioH 
M.Sc; Ph.D. AfE�e gio THrê 

M.Sc; NET, afte roR 
M.Sc; NET, Ph.D. 3fte e 

M.Sc; Ph.D. 3fFÈE 
M.Sc; Ph.D. ÍTEe 
M.Sc; Ph.D. 3fTe yo 
M.Sc; Ph.D. 3RTe yoHR 

9. sto fNT arTT 

ioH 

11. 4 fRT 
10. y¢ frai 

9. 4< RTT 
8. 4 fRT 
7. Y< RT 

sto f HIG 
qHIR fiz 

yfT fitar 

5. 
4. aio fa 
3. sf4 
2. aio IT YTÍAT 
1. aio (sîH) to 

fRraro frST (togso ) faHiat 
3. 4 RGT 

10. 4< fR 
9. 4 RT 

7. sT fRrTRrT fAI 
0. y§ur fg 6. 

2. aio fya EHT 

28 
M.Sc; NET 3ÍFe HR YH 

IAEIM.Sc; Ph.D. fr
e bR 
M.Sc; Ph.D. f6T yoHR 
M.Sc; Ph.D. 3Hfee yoHR 

M.Sc; NET, Ph.D. 3fTÈe R 
M.Sc; Ph.D. 3e yoR 

M.P.Ed; NET 3fTc 

M.A; NET 
M.A; Ph.D. fde yior 

M.A; Ph.D. yye -yH 

1. fr fas HIR 

5. aio (siH) a 
4. aÍo ArdA RE 

M.A; NET, Ph.D. fte yoR 
M.A; NET, Ph.D. ATTTT bHR 

4. Y¢ fRT 
3. y RT 
2. sdo vfNy fiS 
1. sÍO 34TGIF YIG# 

4. 4 RT 

2. sio HRT IGT 
1. sÍO GRY HZU 

2. Y R 
1. sfo gtz Rets ter M.Sc; M.Phil,Ph.D. qnAYE uor THTT 

3. Ye R 
2. y< fr 

1. aÍo quT qHR AH(AIG)M.A; Ph.D. fe yioR 

2. Y fRai 
1. yq frT 

4. Y¢ RT 
3. 4¢ frT 
2. To quT gHIR f~yrdt 

1. aO fT QHR IT 

MA; Ph.D. 3fHTTE gbHr 
T M.A; Ph.D. qenfye ioR-HT 

M.SC; Ph.D. yye utoR 
M.Sc; Ph.D. yfe yoH-gHTT 

ugAr 



31 

26. Wo qftr HIYT fO 
�SY 

oyso 

24. y* farver 
forver 
ferver 

rtN YN 

25. 

g 

21. yo ter 
20. geo yfr 

R 

23. 
22. 

19. Tas 
18. 

aGR 

17. rafcs Y 

oGR 

16. FqR 
15. FTqr 

14. 
13. 

12. 
11. HIf 

06. ICR 
05. 3T 
04. 3T 
03 GHTGIR YTI 
02. 5ÍH 
01. 

39. TaT HTGOR 
38. HTAT HST4F a 
37. ytTIIAT HETYG 
36. TTTAT HEIYG fTs 
35. HTTAT HEJYE HTOofdo 
34. HUTTAT HET 4ofto 

33. TtTITAT HET VATO 

30 

M.A.,Ph.D., arft. tHR, TfOT fHr 

30. ATGT HEI46 T40 

29. MrTTA HE4G THO 

M.A.,Ph.D., af. 9tur, Hitr far-gHr 

28. yrTTT HET HO 
27. qRO io HET4G 

26. ffvF gtTorU 
25. feft6 yRTIG4 

24. fet6 yTorG4 
23. for# yIoIGA 
22. fot4# ytToI4 
21. afR3 feys 9rTotau 20. heTR/I0O yrol4EA 

19. yTlGYE4T 
18. fefyG pfo 

17. fofyc5 Iufay 
16. fotft Gfa 

15. faft HÍGu 
14. feyG pAtY 

13. ffy PIUfr� 
ÍY 

11. fefta fU 
eta 

12. fefyc 

10. feft 
09 ff# �It� 

08. fofta# Huf 
07. ffy# �Íq 

06. ars fafts 
05. afrs fafts 

04. 3Tftfts 
03. HEIF ASTR 

02. raÍcG� 3rfG 

IYT fAut 

01. 

12. sTO gN sarRTT 
11. To Ht HTR TI M.A.,Ph.D., afi. iHR, Ug Tsil¬ fTT-â 

10. GÍO 



3414 
3111 

15. 

14. 

13. 
12. 
11. 
10. 

9. 

8. 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2. 

1. 

252222 

252284 

3A14IH : 252233 
Tuiay: 252237 
31141H: 252200 

uty : 252201 
2452502 

2320496 
3141H : 2320046, 2321214 

2320497 
252218 

252206 

252291 
250379 

252214 

32 

15. HErqqut qHIA 

41. (0yO) 
40. yo qfrr ufE fao 

39. yto qftr Hg 
38. HTo yfrr 

37. 90 yfRr o 
36. 9o yfr 4o 

34. yro Rer go 

32. HTO yrr O 
31. HO RaR H0 

30. HT0 yrr HIO faO 
29. e AÌ 
28. HTO qfRr HZA faO 

27. 9T0 yrr HÊYT fO 

fG fRrT fAT 
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